

18CO - Dawad Commercial Development

Engineer's Certification:

Date: 4/7/23

Schedule I

Item No.	Item	Est. Quantity	Unit	United Materials of GF		Central Excavation	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
101	Site Demo & Ex	1	LS	\$ 236,000.00	\$ 236,000.00	\$ 84,923.00	\$ 84,923.00
102	AC Surfacing	1680	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 100,800.00	\$ -	\$ -
103	Pavement Marking	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ -	\$ -
104	C&G	1260	LF	\$ 34.00	\$ 42,840.00	\$ -	\$ -
105	3' VG	26	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 1,638.00	\$ -	\$ -
106	4" SW	2970	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$ -	\$ -
107	6" Conc	340	SF	\$ 10.50	\$ 3,570.00	\$ -	\$ -
108	18"x28.5" Arch Culvert	67	LF	\$ 225.00	\$ 15,075.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,400.00
109	12" PVC SD	33	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 3,927.00
110	Rectangular Weir	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
111	8" Sewer Main	780	LF	\$ 99.00	\$ 77,220.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 70,200.00
112	48" SS MH	5	EA	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00
113	SS Manhole Lining	1	LS	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
114	Rip Rap	210	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,520.00
115	8" Water Main	438	LF	\$ 93.00	\$ 40,734.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 50,370.00
116	Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 9,656.00	\$ 9,656.00
117	Gravel Access Road	1240	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,640.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 28,520.00
118	Storm Pond Fencing	485	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 11,640.00
119	SW Dectectable Warning	1	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ -	\$ -
120	Fire Hydrant Retaining Wall	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
121	Misc. Bid Items	5000	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
Total					\$ 626,557.00		\$ 324,756.00

Schedule I

Item No.	Item	Est. Quantity	Unit	United Materials of GF		Central Excavation	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
101	Site Demo & Ex	1	LS	\$ 236,000.00	\$ 236,000.00	\$ 84,923.00	\$ 84,923.00
102	AC Surfacing	1680	SY		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
103	Pavement Marking	1	LS		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
104	C&G	1260	LF		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
105	3' VG	26	LF		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
106	4" SW	2970	SF		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
107	6" Conc	340	SF		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
108	18"x28.5" Arch Culvert	67	LF	\$ 225.00	\$ 15,075.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,400.00
109	12" PVC SD	33	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 3,927.00
110	Rectangular Weir	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
111	8" Sewer Main	780	LF	\$ 99.00	\$ 77,220.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 70,200.00
112	48" SS MH	5	EA	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00
113	SS Manhole Lining	1	LS	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
114	Rip Rap	210	SF	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,520.00
115	8" Water Main	438	LF	\$ 93.00	\$ 40,734.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 50,370.00
116	Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 9,656.00	\$ 9,656.00
117	Gravel Access Road	1240	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,640.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 28,520.00
118	Storm Pond Fencing	485	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 11,640.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 11,640.00
119	SW Dectectable Warning	1	EA		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
120	Fire Hydrant Retaining Wall	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
121	Misc. Bid Items	5000	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00
Total					\$ 454,794.00		\$ 324,756.00